
SCHEDULE OF GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 

 

ORLAND UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

2025 

 
MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN THE DISTRICT OFFICE, 903 SOUTH STREET, ORLAND, CALIFORNIA 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED 

Third Thursday of each month. 

 

REGULAR MEETINGS 

 

Month 

 

Day/Date 

 

Time 

 

 

January 

 

Thursday, January 16 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

February 

 

Thursday, February 13* 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

March 

 

Thursday, March 20 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

April 

 

Thursday, April 17 

 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

May 

 

Thursday, May 22* 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

June 

 

Monday, June 23* 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

June 

 

 

Thursday, June 26* 

 

6:00 pm 

 

July 

 

No Regular Scheduled Meeting in July 

 

 

 

 

August 

 

Thursday, August 21 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

September  

 

Thursday, September 18 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

October 

 

Thursday, October 16 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

November  

 

Thursday, November 20 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

December  

 

Thursday, December 18 

 

 

6:00 pm 

 

 

SPECIAL MEETINGS WILL BE SCHEDULED AS NECESSARY 

 

Approved: December 19, 2024 


